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KCARE DELUXE BOWLS SEAT WALKER

SKU: KA367BW

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

PURPOSE & BENEFITS

The KCare Deluxe Bowls Seat Walker is designed for outdoor use with ultra-wide wheels that can be
used on outdoors lawn bowls greens and other outdoor environments. It is height adjustable to suit all
users of various size. It has Soft Touch locking brakes and comes with a bag and basket. Also
contains an extra wide polyurethane seat. The Deluxe Bowls is the ultimate safety and strength
walker to support the user. Its ergonomic design facilitates spacious support for the user.

FEATURES

e Ultimate safety and strength to support the user
Extra large seat for ultimate comfort

Adjustable to suit all users of various size
Ergonomic design to facilitate support for the user
Easily foldable frame, lightweight aluminium frame
Soft Touch Braking system

Extra soft PU tyres as to not damage grass

Ideal for bowling, golfing, and grass activities
Privacy pocket under seat

SPECIFICATIONS
Max User Weight 200 kg
Min Handle Height 780 mm
Max Handle Height 920 mm
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Overall Width

Seat Width

Seat Depth

Floor To Seat Height
Diameter

Product Weight
Brand
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620 mm
410 mm
350 mm
520 mm
200 mm
6 kg

K Care



