



KCARE DELUXE BOWLS SEAT WALKER



SKU: KA367BW

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

PURPOSE & BENEFITS

The KCare Deluxe Bowls Seat Walker is designed for outdoor use with ultra-wide wheels that can be used on outdoors lawn bowls greens and other outdoor environments. It is height adjustable to suit all users of various size. It has Soft Touch locking brakes and comes with a bag and basket. Also contains an extra wide polyurethane seat. The Deluxe Bowls is the ultimate safety and strength walker to support the user. Its ergonomic design facilitates spacious support for the user.

FEATURES

- Ultimate safety and strength to support the user
- Extra large seat for ultimate comfort
- Adjustable to suit all users of various size
- Ergonomic design to facilitate support for the user
- Easily foldable frame, lightweight aluminium frame
- Soft Touch Braking system
- Extra soft PU tyres as to not damage grass
- Ideal for bowling, golfing, and grass activities
- Privacy pocket under seat

SPECIFICATIONS

Max User Weight200 kgMin Handle Height780 mmMax Handle Height920 mm



Overall Width	620 mm
Seat Width	410 mm
Seat Depth	350 mm
Floor To Seat Height	520 mm
Diameter	200 mm
Product Weight	6 kg
Brand	K Care

For further information go to medimart.com.au or give us a call: 1300 633 063

SA

Brighton Showroom

343 Brighton Rd, North Brighton SA 5048 08 7079 8773

brighton@medimart.com.au

Elizabeth Vale Showroom

Playford Health Hub, 44 John Rice Ave, Elizabeth Vale SA 5112 08 7079 8777

elizabethvale@medimart.com.au

Reynella Showroom

Shop 1/141 Sherriffs Rd, Reynella SA 5161 08 7079 8771

reynella@medimart.com.au

VIC

Frankston Showroom

111 Cranbourne Rd, Frankston VIC 3199 03 8763 3451

frankston@medimart.com.au

Monash Showroom

23 Winterton Road, Clayton VIC 3168 03 7503 8354

monash@medimart.com.au

NT

Darwin Showroom

Unit 4/524 Stuart Hwy, Winnellie NT 0820 1300 633 468 support@medimarnt.com.au